Presenting ExcelsiorTM mobile antennas -
Superior quality that defines all Sinclair products.
Like all Sinclair products, our ExcelsiorTM mobile antennas are
built to last and offer customers proven solutions for all their
mission critical communication needs. The ExcelsiorTM line of
mobile whip antennas consists of premier quality components
and materials to ensure maximum performance under extreme
conditions. These versatile antennas cover a frequency range

CONTACT
Visit www.sinctech.com
for more information
Mobile Antenna
Series
Frequency
(MHz)
Bandwidth
(Typical)
Ground
Plane
REQ'D
Gain
(dBd) Style Note
Low Band
SVB-0270(X) 27 - 30 0.75 MHz Y 0 1/4 wave
SVB-0300(X) 30 - 34 1 MHz Y 0 1/4 wave
SVB-0400(X) 40 - 48 2 MHz Y 0 1/4 wave
SVB-0470(X) 47 - 54 2.5 MHz Y 0 1/4 wave
VHF
SVB-0660(X) 66 - 118 4.5 MHz Y 0 1/4 wave
SVB-1560(X) 138 - 174 36 MHz Y 0 1/4 wave
SW-1560(X) 138 - 174 36 MHz Y 0 1/4 wave
Enhanced
versions of SVB-
1560(X) series
SVT-1180-EX(X) 118 - 225 7.5 MHz Y 0 1/4 wave
SVT-1180-SP(X) 118 -512 VHF 7.5 MHz
UHF 100 MHz Y 0 1/4 wave
SVB-1482(X) 132 - 174 26 MHz Y 2 1/2 wave
SW-1482(X) 132 - 174 26 MHz Y 2 1/2 wave
Enhanced
versions of SVB-
1482(X) series
SVB-1382(X) 138 - 174 5.25 MHz N 2 1/2 wave
SVB-1562(X) 138 - 174 36 MHz Y 2 1/2 wave
SVB-1383(X) 138 - 174 5 MHz Y 3 5/8 wave
SVB-1443(X) 144 - 174 5 MHz Y 3 5/8 wave
UHF
SUT-4060-EX(X) 406 - 512 10% Y 0 1/4 wave
SUT-5120-SP(X) 512 - 970 20% Y 0 1/4 wave
SUB-3503(X) 350 - 366 16 MHz N 3 1/2 wave
SUB-3803(X) 380 - 400 20 MHz Y 3 1/2 wave
SUB-4062(X) 406 - 430 20 MHz N 2 1/2 wave
SUB-4063(X) 406 - 430 15 MHz Y 3 1/2 wave
SUB-4302(X) 430 - 470 20 MHz N 3 1/2 wave
SUB-4702(X) 470 - 512 25 MHz N 2 1/2 wave
SUB-4303(X) 430 - 470 15 MHz Y 3 5/8 wave
SUB-4703(X) 470 - 512 20 MHz Y 3 5/8 wave
Tri-Band
SW-2340(X)-(Y)
136 - 174
430 - 512